
Austria Formel 3 Cup
Hockenheimring

01./02.08.08
- vorläufig -

ERGEBNIS 1. Zeittraining

Pos. St. Kl Bewerber  Run

Nr. Nr.  Name Fahrzeug den Rundenzeit km/h

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1.  77 JMS Jenichen Motorsport

 40 Tiller,Patrick/A Dallara 304 Opel    9     1:40.271 164.218
  2.  26 GM RACING TEAM

 15 Monbaron,Jean-Claude/D Reynard-Judd F-3000    5     1:41.949 161.516
  3.   7 Conrad Racing Sport

 16 Conrad,Thomas/D Tatuus Renault    5     1:42.321 160.928
  4.  63  40 Klinger,Wolfgang/A Dallara 304 Opel   10     1:43.016 159.843
  5.   5 Conrad Racing Sport

 16 Keller,Dr. Thomas/D Tatuus Renault    7     1:43.433 159.198
  6.  58  41 Maier,Urs/CH Tatuus Renault    9     1:47.235 153.554
  7.  81  41 Stribieg,Remy/F Formel Renault    8     1:47.711 152.875
  8.   2 Topspeed

 16 Grasser,Peter/A Tatuus Renault    9     1:48.431 151.860
  9.  37 Team Scuderia Nordica

 41 Kiisa,Marek/EST Tatuus Renault    9     1:49.351 150.582
 10.  35  16 Baltensperger,Heinz/D Dallara Opel    9     1:49.380 150.543
 11.   6 Conrad Racing Sport

 16 Bertsch,Hartmut/D Tatuus Renault    8     1:49.691 150.116
 12.  82  41 Kirchdörffer,Remi/F Formel Renault    8     1:50.670 148.788
 13.  80  41 Stribieg,Gregory/F Formel Renault    8     1:51.012 148.329
 14.  68  40 Eyler,Daniel/F Dallara 302 Opel    5     1:51.501 147.679
 15.  33 Team Scuderia Nordica

 41 Rahumaa,Indrek/EST Tatuus Renault    8     1:51.580 147.574
 16.  13  16 Randlshofer,Peter/A Tatuus Renault    8     1:52.300 146.628
 17.  36 Team Scuderia Nordica

 41 Annus,Toomas/EST Tatuus Renault    8     1:55.777 142.225
 18.   1  16 Fleischmann,Thomas/A Tatuus Renault    5     1:58.885 138.506

Sportkomm.              Rennleiter                          Zeitnahme               Aushang:

SDO Sport-Timing / Software by S.C.S                        Tel. 0911 808508
Ausdruck 01.08.2008   15:49 Uhr
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  1.  77 JMS Jenichen Motorsport

 40 Tiller,Patrick/A Dallara 304 Opel    9     1:40.271 164.218
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Austria Formel 3 Cup

  1.  77 JMS Jenichen Motorsport
 40 Tiller,Patrick/A Dallara 304 Opel    9     1:40.271 164.218

  2.  63  40 Klinger,Wolfgang/A Dallara 304 Opel   10     1:43.016 159.843
  3.  68  40 Eyler,Daniel/F Dallara 302 Opel    5     1:51.501 147.679

Austria Formel Renault Cup

  1.  58  41 Maier,Urs/CH Tatuus Renault    9     1:47.235 153.554
  2.  81  41 Stribieg,Remy/F Formel Renault    8     1:47.711 152.875
  3.  37 Team Scuderia Nordica

 41 Kiisa,Marek/EST Tatuus Renault    9     1:49.351 150.582
  4.  82  41 Kirchdörffer,Remi/F Formel Renault    8     1:50.670 148.788
  5.  80  41 Stribieg,Gregory/F Formel Renault    8     1:51.012 148.329
  6.  33 Team Scuderia Nordica
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  1.  26 GM RACING TEAM

 15 Monbaron,Jean-Claude/D Reynard-Judd F-3000    5     1:41.949 161.516
  2.   7 Conrad Racing Sport

 16 Conrad,Thomas/D Formel Renault    5     1:42.321 160.928
  3.   5 Conrad Racing Sport

 16 Keller,Dr. Thomas/D Formel Renault    7     1:43.433 159.198
  4.  58  16 Maier,Urs/CH Tatuus Renault    9     1:47.235 153.554
  5.   2 Topspeed

 16 Grasser,Peter/A Tatuus Renault    9     1:48.431 151.860
  6.  35  16 Baltensperger,Heinz/D Formel Renault    9     1:49.380 150.543
  7.   6 Conrad Racing Sport

 16 Bertsch,Thomas/D Formel Renault    8     1:49.691 150.116
  8.  13  16 Randlshofer,Peter/A Tatuus Renault    8     1:52.300 146.628
  9.   1  16 Fleischmann,Thomas/A Tatuus Renault    5     1:58.885 138.506
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Division I

  1.  26 GM RACING TEAM
 15 Monbaron,Jean-Claude/D Reynard-Judd F-3000    5     1:41.949 161.516

Division II

  1.   7 Conrad Racing Sport
 16 Conrad,Thomas/D Formel Renault    5     1:42.321 160.928

  2.   5 Conrad Racing Sport
 16 Keller,Dr. Thomas/D Formel Renault    7     1:43.433 159.198

  3.  58  16 Maier,Urs/CH Tatuus Renault    9     1:47.235 153.554
  4.   2 Topspeed

 16 Grasser,Peter/A Tatuus Renault    9     1:48.431 151.860
  5.  35  16 Baltensperger,Heinz/D Formel Renault    9     1:49.380 150.543
  6.   6 Conrad Racing Sport

 16 Bertsch,Thomas/D Formel Renault    8     1:49.691 150.116
  7.  13  16 Randlshofer,Peter/A Tatuus Renault    8     1:52.300 146.628
  8.   1  16 Fleischmann,Thomas/A Tatuus Renault    5     1:58.885 138.506
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